EMPIRE DANCE COMPNAY CLASS PRICE LIST



Multi Class Discount Prices - PER TERM

All prices are GST inclusive

□ PRE SCHOOL□ MINIS	2 – 5 Years 6 – 7 Years	\$120 \$200	Per Term / 60 min Classes 3 or more / 30 min Classes
□ PRE JUNIORS	8 – 9 Years	\$550 \$550	5 or more / 45 to 60 min Classes
☐ JUNIORS☐ INTERMEDIATE	10 – 11 Years 12 - 14 Years	\$600	5 or more / 45 to 60 min Classes 5 or more / 60 min Classes
\square SENIORS	15 and Over	\$650	5 or more / 60 min Classes

To qualify for the multi class discount you must be enrolled in the minimum amount of disciplines stated.

0r

Individual Discipline Students - PER TERM

All prices are GST inclusive

	Pre-school	Mini	Pre/Junior	Intermediate	Senior
\square Pre-School	\$120				
□ Ballet		\$80	\$120	\$140	\$160
\square Jazz		\$80	\$120	\$140	\$160
\square Tap		\$80	\$120	\$140	\$160
☐ Hip Hop		\$80	\$120	\$140	\$160
☐ Musical Theatre			\$120	\$140	\$160
□ Contemporary		\$120	\$140	\$160	
☐ Stretch / Conditioning / Flexibility		\$120	\$140	\$160	
☐ Acrobatics			\$120	\$140	\$160
☐ Cabaret / Heels Class		n/a	\$140	\$160	

Sibling Discount will be applied to invoice on term fees only (5% for 2 siblings, 10% for 3 or more siblings)

ABT Classical Program (Canterbury Ballet program)

ABT Ballet Program	(Assessment Required)	\$200	Per Term / 90 min class
EXTENSION PROGRAM	(Assessment Required)	\$295	Per Term / 150 min class

To qualify for this program you must be enrolled into a minimum of Jazz and Contemporary disciplines. (The ABT Program does not work in conjunction with our multi class or sibling discounts. These prices are over and above all discounts, Multi class or individual discipline prices)

We require a FULL payment to be paid by the 1st week of the start of each new term an invoice will be sent once your registration form completed online.

Each term is charged at an eight week term if extra weeks danced in a term these may/will be transferred for students to another term that may fall short of classes due to absence of the teacher. This does not apply to a dancer when the teacher is absent due to been away at competitions with the dancer. We will not refund any Tuition Fees if students miss classes or if students leave studio before end of term. If Tutors cancel class then classes will be made up later on in the term. If extra classes such as workshops, specialty classes or rehearsals are called there may be an extra charge for this. Please note Private Solo Competition work is separate from the fees above. Solos, Exam Fees, Extra exam classes, costumes and/or hire and studio uniforms are not built into the above fees.